
General information about company

Scrip code 544325

NSE Symbol ITCHOTELS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE379A01028

Name of the company ITC HOTELS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 16.38

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 25.71

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 25.64

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 25.63

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 24.87



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

1 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000

(B) Public 2368214 1252853588 1252853588 60.15 1252853588 1252853588 60.15 5912926 5912926 1258766514

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 2368215 2082853588 2082853588 100 2082853588 2082853588 100 5912926 5912926 2088766514



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

39.74 830000000 100 830000000

(B) Public 60.26 1252853585 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 830000000 39.85 2082853585 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 1 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

1 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000 830000000 39.85 830000000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 33 97533163 97533163 4.68 97533163 97533163 4.68 0 0 97533163

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

9 3940916 3940916 0.19 3940916 3940916 0.19 0 0 3940916

(d) Banks 12 3231091 3231091 0.16 3231091 3231091 0.16 0 0 3231091

(e) Insurance
Companies 6 221106867 221106867 10.62 221106867 221106867 10.62 0 0 221106867

(f)

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

1 3500 3500 0 3500 3500 0 0 0 3500

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

21 46621 46621 0 46621 46621 0 0 0 46621

(j)
Other
Financial
Institutions

2 97453736 97453736 4.68 97453736 97453736 4.68 0 0 97453736

(k) Any Other
(specify) 23 16730266 16730266 0.8 16730266 16730266 0.8 0 0 16730266

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 107 440046160 440046160 21.13 440046160 440046160 21.13 0 0 440046160

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a)
Foreign
Direct
Investment

1 130776269 130776269 6.28 130776269 130776269 6.28 0 0 130776269



(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

223 181175295 181175295 8.7 181175295 181175295 8.7 0 0 181175295

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

38 23266148 23266148 1.12 23266148 23266148 1.12 0 0 23266148

(g) Any Other
(specify) 6 5370 5370 0 5370 5370 0 0 0 5370

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 268 335223082 335223082 16.09 335223082 335223082 16.09 0 0 335223082

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)

Central
Government
/ President
of India

8 12014 12014 0 12014 12014 0 0 0 12014

(b)
State
Government
/ Governor

2 450265 450265 0.02 450265 450265 0.02 0 0 450265

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 10 462279 462279 0.02 462279 462279 0.02 0 0 462279

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

5 337192 337192 0.02 337192 337192 0.02 951671 951671 1288863

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

2 8257 8257 0 8257 8257 0 30100 30100 38357

(d)

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and
Promoter
Group’
category)

0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

1 3959274 3959274 0.19 3959274 3959274 0.19 0 0 3959274

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

2289235 258327445 258327445 12.4 258327445 258327445 12.4 4081280 4081280 262408725

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

29 11071339 11071339 0.53 11071339 11071339 0.53 828785 828785 11900124

(i) Non
Resident

46661 17041337 17041337 0.82 17041337 17041337 0.82 21090 21090 17062427



Indians
(NRIs)

(j) Foreign
Nationals 12 10888 10888 0 10888 10888 0 0 0 10888

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 9726 9726 0 9726 9726 0 0 0 9726

(l) Bodies
Corporate 6015 172766765 172766765 8.29 172766765 172766765 8.29 0 0 172766765

(m) Any Other
(specify) 25868 13589844 13589844 0.65 13589844 13589844 0.65 0 0 13589844

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 2367829 477122067 477122067 22.91 477122067 477122067 22.91 5912926 5912926 483034993

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

2368214 1252853588 1252853588 60.15 1252853588 1252853588 60.15 5912926 5912926 1258766514

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 2368215 2082853588 2082853588 100 2082853588 2082853588 100 5912926 5912926 2088766514

Total
(A+B+C ) 2368215 2082853588 2082853588 100 2082853588 2082853588 100 5912926 5912926 2088766514



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(d) Any Other
(specify) 39.74 830000000 100 830000000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 39.74 830000000 100 830000000

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

39.74 830000000 100 830000000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 4.67 97533163 0 0 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.19 3940916 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.15 3231091 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 10.59 221106867 0 0 0

(f)

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0 3500 0 0 0

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0 46621 0 0 0

(j)
Other
Financial
Institutions

4.67 97453736 0 0 0



(k) Any Other
(specify) 0.8 16730266 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 21.07 440046160 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a)
Foreign
Direct
Investment

6.26 130776269 0 0 0

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

8.67 181175295 0 0 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1.11 23266148 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 5370 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 16.05 335223082 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)

Central
Government
/ President
of India

0 12014 0 0 0

(b)
State
Government
/ Governor

0.02 450265 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0.02 462279 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.06 337192 0 0 0

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

0 8257 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and
Promoter
Group’
category)

0

(f)

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

0.19 3959274 0 0 0

(g) Resident
Individuals

12.56 258327442 0 0 0



holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

0.57 11071339 0 0 0

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

0.82 17041337 0 0 0

(j) Foreign
Nationals 0 10888 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 9726 0 0 0

(l) Bodies
Corporate 8.27 172766765 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.65 13589844 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 23.13 477122064 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

60.26 1252853585 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 830000000 39.85 2082853585

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 830000000 39.85 2082853585

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. The shareholding of the Promoter is locked-in as per the SEBI Master Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/POD-
2/P/CIR/2023/93 dated 20th June, 2023. 2. In B4 (m) -'Any Other (specify)'- 'Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account'
consist of 1,47,524 fully paid-up equity shares held in the Unclaimed Suspense Account and 41,81,705 fully paid-up equity
shares held in the Escrow Demat Account. 3. No. of outstanding Stock Options granted under ITC Hotels - Special Purpose
Employee Stock Option Scheme as on 31st December, 2025 was 5,91,292.6 which is equivalent to 59,12,926 shares. 4.
Prag Agro Farm Limited (PAFL), Promoter Group Company, holding Nil shares, has been voluntarily liquidated with effect
from 10th December, 2025, vide Order of the same date of the Honble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench,
and therefore ceased to be part of the Companys Promoter Group from that date. In terms of the FAQs on Disclosure of
Holding of Specified Securities and Holding of Specified Securities in Dematerialized Form issued by NSE on 9th July
2025, PAFL has been removed from the Promoter Group list. Apart from this, there is no change in the Promoter/Promoter
group companies or their holdings.



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ITC LIMITED Russell Credit

Limited
Greenacre Holdings
Limited Wimco Limited Pavan Poplar

Limited
Technico Agri
Sciences Limited

ITC Infotech India
Limited

PAN (II) AAACI5950L AABCR3494H AABCG0818L AAACW3082B AAACP5774D AAACC9811G AAACI7376Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.85 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 39.85 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.74 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

830000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Blazeclan
Technologies
Private limited

Cloudlytics
Technologies
Private Limited

Gold Flake
Corporation
Limited

ITC Integrated
Business Services
Limited

MRR Trading &
Investment Company
Limited

ITC IndiVision
Limited

Ample Foods
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAECB1523E AAFCC8844G AABCG8535A AACCI8844B AACCM2934N AAFCI6926H AAACA2423J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sresta Natural
Bioproducts Private
Limited

North East Nutrients
Private Limited

ITC Fibre
Innovations Limited

Sproutlife Foods
Private Limited

Logix Developers
Private Limited

Mother Sparsh Baby
Care Private Limited

PAN (II) AAHCS9571J AAECN4753A AAHCI0285M AAVCS4669R AABCL8591R AAKCM2529H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

830000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

830000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 830000000

Total 830000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 39.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

830000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.74

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 830000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

830000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Technico Pty
Limited

Technico Asia
Holdings Pty
Limited

Technico Horticultural
(Kunming) Co.
Limited

Technico
Technologies Inc.

ITC Infotech
(USA), Inc. Indivate Inc. ITC Infotech Do

Brasil LTDA.

PAN (II) AABCT4804F AADCT5063A AACCI4160N

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual

Information(3)
Textual
Information(4)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ITC Infotech
Malaysia SDN.
BHD.

ITC Infotech
GmbH

ITC Infotech
France SAS

ITC Infotech de
México, S.A. de
C.V.

ITC Infotech
Arabia Limited

ITC Infotech
Italia s.r.l.

Blazeclan
Technologies PTE
Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Blazeclan
Technologies SDN.
BHD.

Blazeclan
Technologies Pty.
Limited

Blazeclan Europe
SRL.

Blazeclan
Technologies
Limited

Blazeclan
Technologies Inc.

Blazeclan
Technologies LLC

Blazeclan
Americas Inc.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Textual
Information(15)

Textual
Information(16)

Textual
Information(17)

Textual
Information(18)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Blazeclan Technologies
Corporation Fyve Elements LLC Sresta Global FZE Surya Nepal Private

Limited
Surya Nepal Ventures
Private Limited

ITC Infotech
Limited

PAN (II) AACCI3152J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(19) Textual

Information(20)
Textual
Information(21)

Textual
Information(22) Textual Information(23)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not Applicable

Textual Information(2) Not Applicable

Textual Information(3) Not Applicable

Textual Information(4) Not Applicable

Textual Information(5) Not Applicable

Textual Information(6) Not Applicable

Textual Information(7) Not Applicable

Textual Information(8) Not Applicable

Textual Information(9) Not Applicable

Textual Information(10) Not Applicable

Textual Information(11) Not Applicable

Textual Information(12) Not Applicable

Textual Information(13) Not Applicable

Textual Information(14) Not Applicable

Textual Information(15) Not Applicable

Textual Information(16) Not Applicable

Textual Information(17) Not Applicable

Textual Information(18) Not Applicable

Textual Information(19) Not Applicable

Textual Information(20) Not Applicable

Textual Information(21) Not Applicable

Textual Information(22) Not Applicable

Textual Information(23) Not Applicable



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATR0090B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30679164 30679164

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

30679164 30679164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47 1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30679164 30679164

Total 30679164 30679164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.47 1.47

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

30679164 30679164

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47 1.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30679164 30679164

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) GQG PARTNERS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACTG7123N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41088951 41088951

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

41088951 41088951

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97 1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 41088951 41088951

Total 41088951 41088951

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.97 1.97

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

41088951 41088951

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97 1.97

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41088951 41088951

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACL0582H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

181214332 181214332

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

181214332 181214332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.7 8.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 181214332 181214332

Total 181214332 181214332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.7 8.7

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

181214332 181214332

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.68 8.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

181214332 181214332

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HCL CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACM9201G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

147557912 147557912

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

147557912 147557912

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.08 7.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 147557912 147557912

Total 147557912 147557912

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.08 7.08

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

147557912 147557912

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.06 7.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

147557912 147557912

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BANKS FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 4 6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3105 2265 5370

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3105 2265 5370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3105 2265 5370

Total 3105 2265 5370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3105 2265 5370

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3105 2265 5370

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Insurance Companies Insurance Funds- Dept of Post India Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 21 2 23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15241194 1489072 16730266

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15241194 1489072 16730266

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73 0.07 0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15241194 1489072 16730266

Total 15241194 1489072 16730266

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.73 0.07 0.8

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15241194 1489072 16730266

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73 0.07 0.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15241194 1489072 16730266

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Foreign Direct Investment

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TOBACCO MANUFACTURERS (INDIA) LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCT3518N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130776269 130776269

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

130776269 130776269

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.28 6.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 130776269 130776269

Total 130776269 130776269

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.28 6.28

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

130776269 130776269

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.26 6.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130776269 130776269

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Other Financial Institutions

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SPECIFIED UNDERTAKING OF THE UNIT TRUST OF INDIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATU0564D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97453142 97453142

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

97453142 97453142

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.68 4.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 97453142 97453142

Total 97453142 97453142

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.68 4.68

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

97453142 97453142

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67 4.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97453142 97453142

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Clearing
Members

Independent Director or his
relatives Others HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREIGN BODIES
CORPORATES

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 10 1 1 25739 116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4329229 8786 10 1290 8490884 759645

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4329229 8786 10 1290 8490884 759645

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21 0 0 0 0.41 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4329229 8786 10 1290 8490884 759645

Total 4329229 8786 10 1290 8490884 759645

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.21 0 0 0 0.41 0.04

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4329229 8786 10 1290 8490884 759645

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21 0 0 0 0.41 0.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4329229 8786 10 1290 8490884 759645



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 25868

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13589844

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

13589844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13589844

Total 13589844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.66

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

13589844

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13589844

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 686 147524 147524




